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OFICIALNI startovni listina - 6. SHERON rally

Poradi Jméno Posadka Team Auto Skupina
1. David Cech Semerad - Ernst Sheron Racing Team Subaru Impreza WRC 4WD
2. Vit Kutal Al-Attiyah - Bernacchini Monster Energy Team Ford Fiesta RS WRC 4WD
3. Petr Pavlat Senna - Pavlat AMK Mala Skéla Audi Quattro S1 4WD
4. Victor Trnka M.Hudec - R.Burns Trivox rc rally racing team Ford Fiesta RS WRC 4WD
5. Tomas Mikl Vouilloz - Mikl GRIFONE Citroén DS3 WRC 4WD
6. Martin Mudrik Thiry - Prevot GRIFONE Citroén DS3 WRC 4WD
7. Jifi Rosik Kruuda - Jarveoja Monster Energy Team Ford Fiesta RS WRC 4WD
8. Josef Pekar Panizzi - Panizzi Red Bull Skoda Fabia 52000 4WD
9. Pavel Kosicek Kosicek - Béhalova Patriot RC Rally team Skoda Felicia Kit Car 2WD
10. Karel Bajza Tanak - Sikk Sheron Racing Team Subaru Impreza WRC 4WD
11. Martin Pospisil Pospisil - PospiSilova Z - Sport Ford Fiesta RS WRC 4WD
12. Ales Cejchan A.Cejchan - J.Cejchanova Trivox rc rally racing team Citroén DS3 WRC 4WD
13. Luké$ Zadmecnik Basso - Dotta Red Bull Skoda Fabia 52000 4WD
14. Tomas Pikner Duval - Pivato 4 Rombi Corse Ford Escort RS Cosworth H
15. Roman Kalik Bengué - Escudero BODLINARE Camlikov Rally Sport Zlin Audi Quattro H
16. Jifi Martinek J.Martinek - A.Martinek Kenatram Racing Team Skoda 130 RS H
17. Tomaés Mudrik T.Mudfrik - J.Mudrik GRIFONE Citroén DS3 WRC 4WD
18. David Sintal Wiegand - Gottschalk B Rockstar Energy Team Hyundai i20 WRC 4WD
19. Josef Jandous Kosmides - Noyes Sheron Racing Team Subaru Impreza WRC 4WD
20. Martin Cejchan M.Cejchan - F.Cejchan Trivox rc rally racing team Citroé&n DS3 WRC 4WD
21. Josef Jandous jun. Novikov - Moscatt Ford Motorsport Ford Focus WRC 4WD
22. David Kubes Kubes - Kubes ASport Rally Team Fiat 131 Abarth H
23. Michal Holinek Holinek - Lopes ASport Rally Team Lancia Delta HF Integrale H
24, Jakub Kasny Jakes - Jake$ Monster Energy Team Junior Ford Focus WRC 4WD
25. Petr Babek Ojeda - Costa BODLINARE Camlikov Rally Sport Zlin Fiat 124 Abarth Rally H
26. Lukds Hostinsky L.Hostinsky - L.Hostinsky Forever racing team Mercedes 190 E H
27. Dan Petovsky Petovsky - Ulehla ASport Rally Team Hyundai i20 WRC 4WD
28. Ivo Zaludek J.Tomastik - J.Vrecka B Rockstar Energy Team Hyundai i20 WRC 4WD
29. Adam Martinek A.Martinek - J.Martinek Kenatram Racing Team Subaru Impreza WRC 4WD
30. Frantidek Cejchan F.Cejchan - M.Cejchan Trivox rc rally racing team junior Citroén DS3 WRC 4WD
31. Marian Dalajka M.Dalajka - M.Kadlecik Rockstar Energy Team Hyundai i20 WRC 4WD
32. Tomas Wagner Wagner - Wagner WR racing TEAM Skoda Fabia 52000 4WD
33. Alexandr Reznitek Reznitek - Reznitek Monster Energy Team Junior Citroén DS3 R5 4WD
34, Pavel Ondrasik V.Blahna - Hruby RC Racing Vsetin Skoda 130 RS 2WD
35. Petr Sima H.Solberg - Minor Monster Energy Team Ford Fiesta RS WRC 4WD
36. Marie Jandousova Cetinkaya - Gliney Ford Motorsport Ford Focus WRC 4WD
37. Vladimir Karlik Joseph - Boyere 4 Rombi Corse Toyota Celica Turbo H
38. Marek Jandous$ M.Jandous - J.Jandous$ Ford Motorsport Ford Focus WRC 4WD
39. Stanislav Dalajka Ogryzek - M.Dalajka Rockstar Energy Team Honda Civic Type-R 2WD
40. Pavlina Hostinska P.Hostinska - P.Hostinska Forever racing team Mercedes 190 E H
41. Robin Sigka Kuwari - Duffy Rockstar Energy Team Toyota Celica Turbo H
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Martina Pekarové
Krystof Fadler
Ondrej Zaruba

Jaroslav Kovarik
Lukdas Bardodéj

Petr Tousek
Bronislav Kofinek
Jifi Jandous
Tadeds Volf
Jakub Mudfrik
Tomas Pikner jun.
Tomas Bilek
Pavel Mastalif
Michal Hajek
Martin Musil
Martin Karlik

Martin Ondrasik
Marie Musilova

Daniela Miklové

Petr Tousek jun.

Taylor - Cleo
K.Fadler - M.Fadler
Zéruba - Rehacek

Breen - Roberts
Kubica - Szczepaniak

Max - Silvero

Arazim - Gal

Martin - Park

Volf - Dresler
J.Mudfrik - T.Mudrik
Tidemand - Floene

T.Bilek - T.Bilek
P.Mastalif - Holeridk
M.Hajek - Hajek
M.Musil - M.Musil
Lappi - Ferm

M.Ondrasik - Fendrychova

M.Musilova - M.Musilova
D.Miklova - V.Miklova
Pedro - Maxik

Red Bull Junior

Magsy Fados rally team

Z - Sport

Martini Racing

Monster Energy Team Junior

HF Martini Racing
Coyote racing team
Red Big Motorsport

Volf Rally Team
Grifone Junior

Grifone Junior

Michelin team

Svarmetal Motorsport RC

4M TEAM
Karlik Motorsport
RC Racing Vsetin
4M TEAM
Grifone Junior

HF Martini Racing

Skoda Fabia 52000
Skoda Fabia S2000
Ford Fiesta RS WRC
Skoda Fabia Kit Car
Ford Fiesta RS WRC

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

Peugeot 306 Maxi
Mini Cooper
Skoda Fabia 52000
Citroén DS3 WRC
Citroén Xsara WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Skoda Fabia S2000
Subaru Impreza WRX
Skoda Fabia WRC
Ford Fiesta RS WRC
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza WRC

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

4WD
4WD
4WD
2WD
4WD

2WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD



